

S. No. 92
After Notice Matters

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 457/2021

Mohammad Shaban Bhat and Ors. .

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

V/s

Government of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER
07.03.2022

The Bar has suspended work on account of sad demise of Mr. Javaid Kawoosa, Senior Advocate.

Adjourned.

List on 10.05.2022.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

07.03.2022

"Aasif"