

S. No. 43
After Notice Matters

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 457/2021

Mohammad Shaban Bhat ad Ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

V/s

Through: None.

Government of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

CORAM:

Through: Mr. Sajad, GA.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER
10.05.2022

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks and is granted four weeks time to file response.

List on 29.06.2022.

Xerox copy of the trial court record be summoned.

Interim direction to continue till next date of hearing.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
10.05.2022
"Aasif"