

S.No.49
After Notice

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No.457/2021

Mohammad Shaban Bhat & Others.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nisar Ahmad, Advocate

V/s

Government of J & K & Others.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
29.06.2022

Response has not been filed. Await appearance of respondents.

List again on 02.08.2022.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date before the
Bench.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
29.06.2022
Shaista