

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) NO. 457/2021

Mohammad Shaban Bhat and Ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Ishfaq, Adv.
Vice Mr. Nisar Ahmad, Adv.

V/s

Government of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER
02.08.2022

Await appearance of the respondents.

List on 12.09.2022.

In the meantime, response, if any be filed.

Interim direction to continue till next date of hearing.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

02.08.2022

"Aasif"