

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M)No. 457/2021

Mohammad Shaban Bhat & Others.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nisar Ahmad Bhat, Advocate

V/s

Government of J&K & Others.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faheem Shah, GA

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
16.11.2022

Learned counsel appearing for the respondents submits that he has received the reply and seeks week's time to file the same. Time sought for is granted.

List on 14.02.2023.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
16.11.2022
Shaista