

S. No. 44
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM (M) No. 457/2021

CrIM No. 1480/2021

Mohammad Shaban Bhat and Ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nisar Ahmad, Adv.

Vs.

UT of JK and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

14.02.2023

No representation on behalf of the respondents.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 7th March, 2023.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

14.02.2023

Sakeena