

22
Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM (M) No. 457/2021

Mohammad Shaban Bhat nad Ors. Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr, Sakib, Adv.
V/s

Government of J&K and Ors. Respondent(s)

Coram: Through:
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER
19.07.2024

Fresh notice be issued to respondent No. 2 and 3. Notice be sent to respondent No. 2 and 3 through concerned Police Station.

List on 13.09.2024.

Interim direction, if any, shall continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
19.07.2024
Aasif